Explosion proof type
With test device
Reed Switch Type Float Level Switch
OPERATING PRINCIPLE
Reed switch type float level switches have a magnet built in
the float and a reed switch set inside guide pipe.
The reed switch is turned on and off with the up-and-down
liquid level. The two stoppers located above and below enable

and ratings
•Easy maintenance
Model number code system
TMR -⇁⇁⇁-⇁⇁-⇁
•Symbol of Reed Switch
Type Float Level Switch
•Connection size
: JIS 5K 65A FF
: JIS 5K 80A FF
: JIS 10K 80A FF
: JIS 5K 100A FF
: JIS 10K 100A FF
: PF 1/4”
: PF 2”
4
5
6
7
8
P1
P2
•Main application
: High or Low alarm
: High and Low alarm
: High and Low control
: High and Mid control/Low alarm
: High alarm/Mid. and Low control
: H,H and L,L alarm
1A
2A
2C
3CA
3AC
4AC
/High and Low control
6I : Level indicator(MAX. 6 point)
Standard model and specification
•Option
T :With test device
•Enclosure
W
E
SB
: Weather proof:IP56
: Explosion proof:IP56/ExdⅡC T6
: Submergible Type:IP68
•Internal construction
G
C
: Without float chamber
: With float chamber
•Float size and material
:ф65×111L/SUS 304
:ф65×111L/SUS 316
:ф50×45L/Resin
:ф50×47.5L/SUS 304
:ф76×100L/P.V.C
:ф26.5×25L/Resin
:ф28×25L/SUS 304
5S
5S3
5R
6S
5P
5RS
5SS
APPLICATION
REED SWITCH TYPE FLOAT LEVEL
SWITCHES are widely used for Water, Seawater, Oil
and general liquids.
Model Application